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RMs' Annual Performance Evaluation (APE), FY 2075/76

Indicators >>>> Physical progress
Financial Progress 
of the RM

RMs contribution in 
WRDF

Expended RM 
Contribution

Scheme monitoring 
by task force

Timely Reporting 
from RM to 
PCO/PSU

Transparency and 
proper utilization of 
RM‐WRDF

Suggestions of 
Monitoring team 
applied

WR/Livelihood 
related policy as per 
MoU

Proper follow of 
project guidelines 
and PIG

Collaboration with 
other stakeholders

Regularity of 
RMPMC Meeting

Total Score

Full Score >>>> 20 10 15 5 10 5 10 5 5 5 5 5 100

Achham Ramaroshan 20 10 15 3 0 5 10 5 5 5 4 5 87

Achham Turmakhand 20 10 15 3 10 5 10 5 0 5 0 5 88

Baitadi Dilasaini 0 10 15 3 10 5 10 5 5 0 4 5 72

Baitadi Pancheshwor 20 10 15 5 5 5 5 5 0 0 4 2 76

Baitadi Shivanath 20 10 10 5 5 5 10 5 5 0 3 3 81

Bajhang Chhabispathibhera 20 10 15 5 10 5 10 5 5 5 0 5 95

Bajhang Talkot 20 10 15 5 10 5 10 5 5 0 5 5 95

Bajhang Thalara 20 10 15 5 10 5 10 5 5 5 0 3 93

Bajura Gaumul 20 10 15 5 10 5 10 5 5 0 5 3 93

Bajura Swamikartik Khapar 20 10 15 5 10 5 5 5 5 0 4 3 87

Dadeldhhura Ajaymeru 20 10 10 3 5 5 10 5 3 0 4 5 80

Dadeldhhura Alital 20 10 0 0 5 5 10 5 5 0 4 3 67

Dadeldhhura Bhageshwor 20 10 15 5 5 5 10 5 3 0 4 2 84

Dailekh Bhagawatimai 20 10 15 5 10 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 95

Dailekh Bhairabi 20 10 15 5 0 5 10 5 5 0 0 5 80

Dailekh Naumule 20 10 15 5 10 5 10 5 0 5 0 5 90

Darchula Apihimal 20 10 10 5 10 5 10 5 5 0 4 5 89

Darchula Marma 20 10 15 5 10 5 10 5 3 5 4 5 97

Darchula Naugad 20 10 15 5 10 5 10 5 5 0 4 3 92

Doti Badikedar 20 10 15 5 10 5 5 5 0 5 5 5 90

Doti Bogtan 20 10 15 5 10 5 10 5 5 0 5 3 93

Doti Sayal 20 10 15 5 10 5 10 5 5 0 5 5 95

Humla Kharpunath 20 10 15 5 0 5 10 5 0 5 4 2 81

Humla Namkha 20 10 15 5 0 5 10 5 0 5 3 2 80

Humla Sarkegad 20 10 15 5 5 5 10 5 0 5 3 2 85

Kailali Chure 20 10 10 3 10 5 10 5 3 0 3 5 84

Kailali Mohanyal 20 10 10 3 10 0 5 5 3 0 5 5 76

RMDistrict



GWROs' Annual Performance Evaluation (APE), FY 2075/76

Indicators 
>>>>

Population 
coverage by 
schemes

Number of 
trainings

Number of HG 
established

Participants of 
IG Trainings

Financial 
Progress of 
the RM

RMs 
contribution in 
WRDF

Scheme 
monitoring by 
task force

Timely Reporting 
from RM to 
PCO/PSU

Quality of 
constructed 
structures

Transparency and 
proper utilization of 
RM‐WRDF

WR/Livelihood 
related policy as 
per MoU

Proper follow of 
project guidelines 
and PIG

Collaboration with 
other stakeholders

Regularity and 
moral conduct

Transparency 
maintained at 

schemes

Regularity of 
RMPMC Meeting

Score from: 
Self/Peer/Subordi
nate Evaluation

Total Score
(75% of Total score + 25% 

of Self Evalueation)

Full Score 
>>>>

10 5 2 3 10 5 5 10 5 5 5 10 5 10 5 5 25 100

Achham Ramaroshan 10 5 1.533 3 9.585 5 0 10 5 5 5 10 4 10 5 5 20.125 89.96

Achham Turmakhand 10 5 1.658 2 9.549 5 5 10 5 5 0 10 0 10 5 5 21.625 87.78

Baitadi Dilasaini 0 5 2 3 9.694 5 5 10 4.464 5 5 8 4 10 5 5 22.375 86.99

Baitadi Pancheshwor 10 4.69 2 3 10 5 3 10 5 2 0 4 4 10 1 2 22.125 78.89

Baitadi Shivanath 10 4.709 2 3 9.212 0 3 10 5 5 5 7 3 10 1 3 20.063 80.75

Bajhang Chhabispathibhera 10 5 2 3 9.89 5 5 10 4.639 5 5 9 0 10 5 5 23.125 93.27

Bajhang Talkot 7.59 5 1.92 2 10 5 5 10 4.853 5 5 7 5 10 4 5 22.375 91.65

Bajhang Thalara 10 5 1.787 3 10 5 5 10 5 5 5 9 0 10 5 3 22.462 91.30

Bajura Gaumul 10 5 2 3 9.813 5 5 10 5 5 5 9 5 10 2 3 23 93.36

Bajura Swamikartik Khapar 10 5 1.411 3 9.391 5 5 10 4.632 2 5 9 4 2 1 3 15 74.58

Dadeldhhura Ajaymeru 10 3.981 2 2 9.624 0 3 10 5 5 3 9 4 10 3 5 20.438 83.89

Dadeldhhura Alital 10 5 2 3 8.876 0 3 10 0 5 5 9 4 10 3 3 23 83.66

Dadeldhhura Bhageshwor 10 3.547 1.471 2 8.839 5 3 10 4.292 5 3 10 4 2 5 2 17 76.36

Dailekh Bhagawatimai 10 5 1.646 3 10 5 5 10 5 2 5 10 5 5 5 5 23.25 91.98

Dailekh Bhairabi 9.745 5 2 3 10 5 0 10 4.832 5 5 9 0 5 3 5 23.75 84.93

Dailekh Naumule 10 5 2 3 10 5 5 10 4.255 5 0 10 0 5 5 5 21.25 84.44

Darchula Apihimal 10 5 2 3 8.856 0 5 10 5 5 5 9 4 10 3 5 23 90.39

Darchula Marma 10 5 1.473 3 9.628 5 5 10 5 5 3 10 4 10 3 5 23 93.58

Darchula Naugad 10 5 2 3 9.72 5 5 10 5 5 5 9 4 10 3 3 23 93.29

Doti Badikedar 10 5 2 3 10 5 5 10 5 2 0 10 5 10 5 5 21.25 90.25

Doti Bogtan 8.871 5 2 3 9.792 5 5 10 5 5 5 9 5 10 5 3 23 94.75

Doti Sayal 10 5 2 3 9.679 5 5 10 5 5 5 8 5 10 5 5 24 97.26

Humla Kharpunath 8.338 5 2 3 9.833 5 0 0 4.63 5 0 10 4 10 4 2 21.25 75.85

Humla Namkha 10 4.304 2 0 9.65 5 0 0 4.449 5 0 10 3 10 5 2 20.5 73.30

Humla Sarkegad 10 5.104 2 2 10 5 3 0 4.588 5 0 10 3 10 5 2 20.5 78.02

Kailali Chure 10 5 1.718 3 8.026 0 5 10 5 5 3 8 3 10 5 5 23 88.06

Kailali Mohanyal 10 5 1.965 3 8.333 0 5 5 5 2 3 8 5 8 5 5 22 81.47

District RM



SOs' Annual Performance Evaluation (APE), FY 2075/76

Indicators >>>>
Population 
coverage by 
schemes

Number of trainings
Number of HG 
established

Participants of IG 
Trainings

Financial Progress 
of the RM

Timely Reporting by 
SO to RMSU/TSU

Quality of 
constructed 
structures

Proper follow of 
project guidelines 
and PIG

Regularity and 
moral conduct

Total Score

Full Score >>>> 20 10 5 5 10 10 15 15 10 100

Achham Ramaroshan 20 0 3.833 5 9.585 10 13 15 10 86.418

Achham Turmakhand 20 10 4.144 4 9.549 10 13 15 10 95.443

Baitadi Dilasaini 0 9.107 5 5 9.694 10 12.464 14 10 75.265

Baitadi Pancheshwor 20 9.379 5 5 10 10 13 6 10 88.379

Baitadi Shivanath 20 9.419 5 5 9.212 10 13 11 8 80.63

Bajhang Chhabispathibhera 20 10 5 5 9.89 10 12.639 12 10 94.529

Bajhang Talkot 15.181 8.6 4.8 3 10 10 14.853 11 10 87.855

Bajhang Thalara 20 10 4.467 5 10 10 15.063 12 10 96.529

Bajura Gaumul 20 10 5 5 9.813 5 13 12 10 89.813

Bajura Swamikartik Khapar 20 8.704 3.527 5 9.391 5 12.632 12 7 78.254

Dadeldhhura Ajaymeru 20 7.963 5 3 9.624 5 13 12 10 81.03

Dadeldhhura Alital 20 10 5 5 8.876 5 8 12 10 83.441

Dadeldhhura Bhageshwor 20 7.093 3.678 4 8.839 5 12.292 15 10 85.973

Dailekh Bhagawatimai 20 9.474 4.114 5 10 10 15 15 7 95.588

Dailekh Bhairabi 19.49 10 5 5 10 10 14.832 12 10 95.821

Dailekh Naumule 20 10 5 5 10 10 14.255 15 10 99.255

Darchula Apihimal 20 10 5 5 8.856 10 13 12 10 93.856

Darchula Marma 20 10 3.682 5 9.628 10 13 15 10 96.31

Darchula Naugad 20 10 5 5 9.72 10 13 12 10 94.72

Doti Badikedar 20 10 5 5 10 10 15 15 7 92

Doti Bogtan 17.742 10 5 5 9.792 10 15 12 10 94.534

Doti Sayal 20 10 5 5 9.679 10 14.867 12 10 96.546

Humla Kharpunath 16.675 7.872 5 5 9.833 0 12.63 15 10 82.01

Humla Namkha 20 8.608 5 0 9.65 0 12.449 15 10 80.707

Humla Sarkegad 20 10 5 4 10 0 12.588 15 10 81.588

Kailali Chure 20 10 4.296 5 8.026 5 13 9 8 82.322

Kailali Mohanyal 20 10 4.913 5 8.333 0 13 12 7 80.246

District RM


